Wixom Lake Improvement

891-000-001.155

DATE | VOUCHER# | ORDER # | EXPLANATION DRAW | CURR. TAX | DEL.TAX | INT. BALANCE |
2024 ' 'Brought Forward | | 59,286.74
1/2 | JES-12033 | ‘Terry Walters Dec board mtng 26.91 59,286.74
114 144102 'Billings Township 12/1-12/15 40,173.75 99,460.49
1/9 144185 ‘Tobacco Township 12/16-12/31 1052518 109,985.67
1/24 144505 ‘Tobacco Township 1/1-1/15 2,359.63 112,345.30
1/25 . 144530 | fBiIIings Township 1/1-1/15 | 37.065.80: 149,411.10|
1/29 . JE9-12326 :Corrections from 12/18/23 Payroll 0.01 ' 149,411.09
1731 | JE9-12410 | Interest | 3635  149,447.44 b
217 144881 | Tobacco Township 1/16-1/31 271167, 152,159.11
2/12 144976 'Billings Township 1/16-1/31 30,106.49 182,265.60
221 | 145160 | ‘Tobacco Township 2/1-2/15 4,726.12] | 186,991.72
229 | JE9-12411 Interest | 86.50,  187,078.22 b
35 | JE9-12311 'Billings Township 2/1-2/15 48,607.20 | 235685.42)
35 | JE9-12311 Billings Township 2/16-2/29 6,038.28 241,723.70
317 JE9-12312 | ‘Tobacco Township 2/16-2/29 4 §,214.75 246,938.45
311 JES-12313 | Terry Walters Dec board mtng 26.91 246,911.54
3/31 | JE9-12558 Interest ] 96.81  247,008.35 b
417 JE9-12343  2024-007 Joe Sova April board mtng 25.00 246,983.35
417 | JE9-12319  2024-008  Terry Walters April board mtng 26.91/ 246,956.44
417 | JE9-12343  2024-009  Carol Ayers April board mtng 25.00| 246,931.44
4117 | JE9-12343  2024-010  Ray Drumright April board ming 25.00 246,906.44
4117 | JE9-12343 2024011 Robert Kelley April board ming 25.00 246,881.44
4117 | JE9-12343 2024012 Larry Woodard April board mtng 25.00| | 246,856.44
4117 | JEG-12343  2024-013 | Progressive AE Inv# 196084 5,135.00| ' 241,721.44
4117 | JE9-12343  2024-014  PLM Permits Inv# 6000399 950.00 240,771.44 |
4117 | JE9-12343 | 2024-015 Gladwin Treasurer Adm fees [nv# 111 200.00 240,571.44
422 | JE9-12344 Terry Walters April board mtng 2691 | 240,544.53
4130 | JE9-12559 Interest j 15213, 240,696.66 b
5/23 | JE9-12469  2024-028 |Ray Drumright May board mtng 25.00 240,671.66
523 | JE9-12469  2024-029 Robert Kelley May board mtng 25.00 240,646.66
5/23 | JE9-12469 | 2024-030 Joe Sova May board ming 25.00/ 240,621.66|
5/23 2024-031 fTerry Walters May board mtng 25.00 240,596.66:
5123 | JE9-12468 2024032  Larry Woodard May board mtng 25.00? 240,571.66
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5/23 | JES-12469 | 2024-033 |Glenn E. & Vicki L Turskey 69.53 | 240,502.13
5/31 | JE9-12724 Interest | | 168.50  240,670.63 b
6/3 | JE9-12477 | 'Midland County Drain Commision 31,358.03 | 272,028.66
620 | JE9-12491 \Robert Kelley Void ck. 2022 JE9-11198 | 25.00 | 272,053.66
6/28  JE9-12665 2024-046 | Terry Walters June board mtng 26.91 ‘ | 272,026.75
6/28 | JE9-12495 2024047 Joe Sova June board ming 25.00| 272,001.75
6/28 | JE9-12495 2024-048 | Carol Ayers June board ming 25.00 T 271,976.75|
6/28 | JE9-12495  2024-049 jLarry Woodard June board ming 25.00| 271,951.75
6/28 | JE9-12495 2024-050 | Robert Kelley June board mtng 25.00| 271,926.75
6/28 | JE9-12495  2024-051 | Progressive AE Inv# 197162 4,996.25 266,930.50|
6/28 | JE9-12495 2024052  Fahey Schultz Inv# 20798 231.00| | 266,699.50
6/28 | 148495 2023 Delinquent Tax Seftlement 23,516.44 | 290,215.94
6/30 | JE9-12726 | Interest 19378 290,409.72| b
7/26 | JE9-12566 | 2024-064 | Ray Drumright July board ming 26.00 | 290,384.72
7126 | | 2024-065 |Robert Kelley April July board mtng 50.00 | 290,334.72]
7/26 | JE9-12566 | 2024-066 |Joe Sova July board ming 25.00| 290,309.72
7126 JES-12667 2024-067 :Terry Walters July board ming 26.91 290,282.81
7126 | JES-12566 | 2024-068 :Larry Woodard July board mtng 25.00/ 290,257.81
7/26 | JE9-12566 | 2024-069 | ProgressiveAE Inv# 198532 6,615.00 283,642.81
7/26 | JE9-12566 | 2024-070 |Fahey Schultz Inv# 21551 1,553.50 | 282,089.31
7/31 | JE9-12731 Interest | 24107  282,330.38) b
8/23 | JE9-12651 | 2024-083 | Carol Ayers August board mtng 25.00/ | 282,305.38
8/23 JE9-12651 | 2024-084 |Ray Drunright August board ming 25.00 282.280.38j
8/23 | JE9-12651 2024-085 Robert Kelley August board mtng 25,00 282,255.38
8/23 | JE9-12651 | 2024086 Norma Stuart August board mtng 25.00| 282,230.38
8/23 | JE9-12669 = 2024-087 |Lucy Zeestraten August board mtng 2691 282,203.47
8/23 | JE9-12651 2024088 'Wixom Lake Assoc. mowing Inv# WO011 34,185.00. 248,018.47
8/23 | JE9-12651 2024089 'Wixom Lake Assoc. mowing Invé W012 3,500.00! 244,518 47
8/23 | JE9-12651 | 2024-090 Wixom Lake Assoc. mowing Inv# W013 7,562.50, 236,965.97
8/23 | JE9-12651 2024091 Midland Daily New Inv# 302465070 98,50 236,867.47
8/23 | JE9-12651 | 2024092 [Record & Clarion Inv# 57662 143.50; 236,723.97
8/23 | JE9-12651  2024-093 |PLM Trtmnt notices Inv# 6000602 1,600.00 235,123.97
8/23 | JEO-12651 2024-094 Fahey Schultz Invi# 22372 1,138.00| 233,985.97
8/23 JES-12651  2024-095 ProgressiveAE Invi# 199048 4,786.25| | 229,199.72
8/31 | JE9-12732 Interest 19068  229,390.40 b
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910 | JE9-12694 | 2024-098 'Wixom Lake Assoc. mowing Inv# W012 1,800.00| 227,590.40!
9/27 | JEO-12713  2024-109 |Wixom Lake Ass. Invi W-015-W029 | 66,647.50 160,942.90|
9/27 | JE9-12748 | 2024-110  PLM Phragmites trtmnt Inv#6000691-695 | 9,915.00 151,027.90
9/27 | JE9-12748 2024-111 Fahey Schultz WLA contract Inv# 23132 | 50.00] 150,977.90|
9/27 | JE9-12749 2024-112 |Ray Drunright September board mtng 25.00: 150,952.90
9/27 | JES-12749  2024-113 | Robert Kelley September board mtng 25,00 150,927.90/
9/27 | JE9-12749  2024-114  Joe Sove September board ming 25.00) 150,902.90?
9/30 | JE9-12853 | |Interest '. 10867  151,011.57 b
10/25 | JE9-12796 | 2024-117 Progressive AE Inv# 199901 9,722.50 | 141,289.07
10/25 JE9-12796 | 2024-118  PLM Phagmites-Huron Invé# 6000703 2,400.00| 138,889.07
10/25 | JE9-12796 | 2024-119  PLM Phragmites Birchwood 6000704 1,150.00| 137,739.07|
10/25 | JES-12796  2024-120  PLM Phragmites Muddy Bay 6000705 9,750.00, 127,989.07
10/25 | JE9-12796 = 2024-121 | Carol Ayers Oct. board mtng 25.00 127,964.07
10/25 | JE9-12796  2024-122 Ray Drumright Oct. board mtng 25.00/ 127,939.07
10/25 | JE9-12796 = 2024-123 Robert Kelley Oct. board ming 25.00 127,914.07
10/25 | JE9-12796  2024-124 | Joe Sove Oct. board ming 25.00| 127,889.07
10/25 | JE9-12796  2024-125 | Terry Walters Oct. board mtng 25.00, | 127,864.07
10/25 | JE9-12796 | 2024-126 |Larry Woodard Oct. board mtng 25.00 | 127,839.07)
10/31 | JE9-12854 Interest : 86.02  127,925.09 b
116 | | 2024127 |WLA Inv# W-030, W-031-W-032 mowing =~ 32,666.25 ‘ 95,258.84
12127 151712 ‘Tobacco Twp. 12/1-12/15 3.406.97 98,665.81
12/30 161779 Billings Twp. 12/1-12/1 11,263.86 109,929.67
109,929 .67
109,929.67
| 109,929.67
Balance 207,816.75 21891180  38,187.27  1,360.51]  109,929.67




